*GENERAL CORE

0 Humanities

U Social Sciences

[0 Computer Science

U Mathematics

U other

AVIATION MANAGEMENT DEGREE
REQUIREMENT - 74 CREDITS

ENG 110
ENG 120
ENG 200 OPEN
SPA 111
PHIL101
THE 103
THE 200 OPEN

SO0C121
HIS/CRS OPEN

CIS 120

MTH 103
MTH 109

CcoLL101

College Composition |

College Composition Il

ENG 200 Open Elective
Intermediate Spanish
Philosophy of Ethics

Ignatian Spirituality

Any 200 Level Theology Course

Introduction to Research Methods

HIS/CRS Open Elective

Business Information Systems

Intermediate Algebra
Pre-Calculus

College Seminar

*Student is granted exemptions from the General Core.

PROFESSIONAL CORE
I PHYSICS

I BUSINESS

I AVIATION

PHYS 1350
PHYS 1365

BUS 105
ECO 105
ACC 101
BUS OPEN

ASCI 1300
ASCI 1510
ASCI 1850
ASCI 2250
ASCI Elective
ASCI 2750

Aviation Physics
Aviation Physics Lab

Principles of Management
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Accounting |
Business Open Elective

Aviation Weather

The Air Transportation System
Safety Management Systems
Aviation and Airport Security
Aviation Science Elective
Accident Investigation



AVIATION MANAGEMENT DEGREE
REQUIREMENT - 74 CREDITS

Academic Advisor: School Year:
Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg':e Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

*ENG 110 | College Composition |

*MTH 103 | Intermediate Algebra

coLL 101 College Seminar

THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality

BUS 105 Principles of Management

3
3
1
PSY 115 Introduction to Psychology 3
3
3
3

ASCI 1300 | Aviation Weather

Recommended Total Credit Hours 19

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [UNo [lYes [Semester [] or Cumulative []

Program Change: [INo [IYes [Previous Program New Program ]Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)

*Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester Il Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg':e Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ASCI 1510 | The Air Transportation System | 3
ASCI 1850 | Safety Management Systems 3
SPA 111 Intermediate Spanish 3
MTH 109 Pre-Calculus 3
SOC 121 Introduction to Research 3

Methods
ENG 120 College Composition Il 3
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [ONo [IYes [Semester [] or Cumulative []

Program Change: [ INo [Yes [Previous Program New Program ]Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)




**for courses requiring prerequisites

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester Il Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ASCI 2250 | Aviation and Airport Security
ACC 101 Principles of Accounting | 3
ASCI Aviation Science Elective
Elective
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3
ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics
THE 200 Theo.logy 200 Open 3

Elective
Recommended Total Credit Hours 19

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [UNo [IYes [Semester [] or Cumulative []

Program Change: [INo [Yes [Previous Program New Program ]Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
(mmy/dd/yr)
Academic Advisor: School Year:
Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
Course Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
Code
ASCI 2750 | Accident Investigation 3
ENG 200 ENG 200 Open Elective 3
OPEN
CIS 120 Business Information Systems | 3
HIS/CRS HIS/CRS Open Elective 3
OPEN
BUS OPEN | Business Open Elective 3
PHYS 1350 | Aviation Physics 3
PHYS 1365 | Aviation Physics Lab 3
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18




Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [ONo [IYes [Semester [] or Cumulative []

Program Change: [INo [Yes [Previous Program

New Program ]Date:

ADVISING

Date Advisor’s Signature
(mm/dd/yr)

Comment/s




GENERAL CORE
[ Humanities

ENG 110

ENG 120

ENG 200 OPEN
FLA OPEN
PHIL 101

THE 103

THE 200 OPEN

[] Social Sciences
SOC 121
HIS/CRS

[1 Mathematics
MTH 103
MTH 225

[J Computer Science
ACC 205

[1 Other
COoLL 101

PROFESSIONAL CORE

[J Accounting
ACC101
ACC 102

ACC 215
ACC 216

[] Business Administration
BUS 105
BUS 213
BUS 222
BUS 223
BUS 224
BUS 251
BUS 252
BUS 253
ECO 105
ECO 106

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH ACCOUNTING
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 77 Credits

College Composition |

College Composition Il

Any 200 Level Literature Course

Intermediate Spanish or Other Foreign Language
Philosophy of Ethics

Ignatian Spirituality

Any 200 Level Theology Course

Introduction to Research Methods
Any HIS or CRS Elective

Intermediate Algebra
Business Statistics

Computer Applications in Accounting

College Seminar

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il

Intermediate Cost & Managerial Accounting |
Intermediate Cost & Managerial Accounting |l

Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Business Law

Business Finance

Business Ethics

Business Communication
Small Business Management
Business Internship

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics



Business Administration with a major in Accounting
Degree Requirements - 77 credits

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg?e Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ACC101 Principles of Accounting| 3
BUS 105 Principles of Management 3
ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics 3
*ENG 110 College Composition | 3
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality 3
COLL 101 College Seminar 1
Recommended Total Credit Hours 19
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [OYes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No []Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor's Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)
* Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades
Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**ACC102 Principles of Accounting I 3
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or Another | 3

Foreign Language
ECO 106 Principles of Macroeconomics 3
**ENG 120 | College Composition |l 3
*MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra 3
S0C121 Introduction to Research 3
Methods
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]
Program Change: [1No [1Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**ACC 205 Computer Applications in Accounting

**ACC215 Intermediate Cost and Managerial
Accountingl

**BUS 223 Business Finance

**BUS 251 Business Communication

**BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

Wl W w w

HIS/**CRS HIS/CRS Open Elective
OPEN

**BUS 224 Business Ethics 3

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [1No [JYes [ Semester [1 or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No [lYes [PreviousProgram New Program ] Date:

Application for Degree Completion/Graduation: [ No ] Yes Response: [1No [JYes
If you’ve done 31 credits or more

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite

December (Christmas Break)

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**BUS253 Business Internship 1

**Pre-requisite for internship: Business 251 - Business Communication

Students are required to register for BUS 253 during the December Registration. All coursework

preparation for BUS 253 [workshops & portfolio requirements, etc.] must be completed prior to the
Registration.



Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
Course Code |Course Description Cr |Grade [Sem |Year |Grade |Sem |Year Grade |Sem |Year
**ACC216 Intermediate Cost and Managerial 3
Accountingll

**BUS 252 Small Business Management 3
**BUS 222 Business Law 3
**ENG 200 Any 200 Level Literature Course 3
OPEN
**MTH 225 Business Statistics 3
**THE 200 Any 200 Level Theology Course 3
OPEN

Recommended Total Credit Hours 18
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1 No [1Yes [ Semester [1 or Cumulative ]

ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor's Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




GENERAL CORE
[ Humanities

ENG 110
ENG 120

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH ECONOMICS
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 77 Credits

College Composition |
College Composition Il

ENG 200 OPEN Any 200 Level Literature Course

FLA OPEN
PHIL 101

THE 103

THE 200 OPEN

[1Social Sciences
SOC 121
HIS/CRS

[1 Mathematics
MTH 103
MTH 109

[J Computer Science
ACC 205

[ Other
CcoLL 101

Intermediate Spanish or Other Foreign Language
Philosophy of Ethics

Ignatian Spirituality

Any 200 Level Theology Course

Introduction to Research Methods
Any HIS or CRS Elective

Intermediate Algebra
Pre-Calculus

Computer Applications in Accounting

College Seminar

*Student is allowed above exemption from the General Core.

PROFESSIONAL CORE

[] Economics
ECO 105
ECO 106
ECO 210
ECO 220

[] Business Administration
ACC101
ACC 102
BUS 105
BUS 213
BUS 222
BUS 223
BUS 224
BUS 251
BUS 252
BUS 253

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Intermediate Microeconomics
Intermediate Macroeconomics

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Business Law

Business Finance

Business Ethics

Business Communication
Small Business Management
Business Internship



Business Administration with a major in Economics
Degree Requirements - 77 credits

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg?e Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ACC101 Principles of Accounting| 3
BUS 105 Principles of Management 3
ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics 3
*ENG 110 College Composition | 3
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality 3
COLL 101 College Seminar 1
Recommended Total Credit Hours 19
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [OYes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No []Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor's Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)
* Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades
Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
883?6 Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**ACC102 Principles of Accounting Il 3
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or Another | 3

Foreign Language
ECO 106 Principles of Macroeconomics 3
**ENG 120 | College Composition |l 3
*MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra 3
S0C121 Introduction to Research 3
Methods
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]
Program Change: [1No [1Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**ACC 205 Computer Applications in Accounting

**ECO 210 Intermediate Microeconomics

**BUS 223 Business Finance

**BUS 251 Business Communication

**BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

W W W w w w

HIS/**CRS HIS/CRS Open Elective
OPEN

**BUS 224 Business Ethics 3

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status (1 No [1Yes [ Semester [I or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No L Yes [PreviousProgram New Program ] Date:

Application for Degree Completion/Graduation: [] No []Yes Response: [1No []Yes
If you’ve done 31 credits or more

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite

December (Christmas Break)

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**BUS253 Business Internship 1

**Pre-requisite for internship: Business 251 - Business Communication

Students are required to register for BUS 253 during the December Registration. All coursework

preparation for BUS 253 [workshops & portfolio requirements, etc.] must be completed prior to the
Registration.



Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
Course Code |Course Description Cr |Grade |Sem |Year |Grade |Sem |Year Grade |Sem |Year
**ECO 220 Intermediate Macroeconomics 3
**BUS 252 Small Business Management 3
**BUS 222 Business Law 3
**ENG 200 Any 200 Level Literature Course 3
OPEN
**MTH 109 Pre-Calculus 3
**THE 200 Any 200 Level Theology Course 3
OPEN
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester [J or Cumulative ]
ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor's Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




GENERAL CORE
[ Humanities

ENG 110
ENG 120

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 71 Credits

College Composition |
College Composition Il

ENG 200 OPEN Any 200 Level Literature Course

FLA OPEN
PHIL 101

THE 103

THE 200 OPEN

[] Social Sciences
SOC 121
HIS/CRS

[1 Mathematics
MTH 103
MTH 225

[J Computer Science
ACC 205

[1 Other
CcoLL 101

Intermediate Spanish or Other Foreign Language
Philosophy of Ethics

Ignatian Spirituality

Any 200 Level Theology Course

Introduction to Research Methods
Any HIS or CRS Elective

Intermediate Algebra
Business Statistics

Computer Applications in Accounting

College Seminar

*Student is allowed above exemption from the General Core.

PROFESSIONAL CORE

[J Business Administration
ACC 101
ACC 102
BUS 105
BUS 213
BUS 222
BUS 223
BUS 224
BUS 251
BUS 252
BUS 253
ECO 105
ECO 106

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Business Law

Business Finance

Business Ethics

Business Communication
Small Business Management
Business Internship
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics



Business Administration
Degree Requirements - 71 credits

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ACC101 Principles of Accounting| 3
BUS 105 Principles of Management 3
ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics 3
*ENG 110 College Composition | 3
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality 3
COLL 101 College Seminar 1
Recommended Total Credit Hours 19
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [JNo [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No [ Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)

* Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades

Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester I Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
gggffe Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**ACC102 Principles of Accountingll 3
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or Another | 3

Foreign Language
ECO 106 Principles of Macroeconomics 3
**ENG 120 | College Composition |l 3
*MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra 3
SOC 121 Introduction to Research 3
Methods
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [1No [1Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

883?9 Course Description Cr | Grade |Sem |Year | Grade |Sem |Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**ACC 205 Computer Applications in Accounting

**BUS 223 Business Finance

**BUS 251 Business Communication

**BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

Wl W W w w

HIS/**CRS HIS/CRS Open Elective
OPEN

**BUS 224 Business Ethics 3

Recommended Total Credit Hours 18

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [J No [JYes [ Semester [I or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No L Yes [PreviousProgram New Program ] Date:

Application for Degree Completion/Graduation: [] No []Yes Response: [1No []Yes
If you’ve done 31 credits or more

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite

December (Christmas Break)

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade |Sem | Year |Grade |Sem |Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**BUS253 Business Internship 1

**Pre-requisite for internship: Business 251 - Business Communication

Students are required to register for BUS 253 during the December Registration. All coursework

preparation for BUS 253 [workshops & portfolio requirements, etc.] must be completed prior to the
Registration.




Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
Course Code |[Course Description Cr |Grade |Sem |Year |Grade |Sem |Year Grade |Sem |Year
**BUS 252 Small Business Management 3
**BUS 222 Business Law 3
**ENG 200 Any 200 Level Literature Course 3
OPEN
**MTH 225 Business Statistics 3
**THE 200 Any 200 Level Theology Course 3
OPEN
Recommended Total Credit Hours 15
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester [J or Cumulative ]
ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor's Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH ACCOUNTING AND ECONOMICS

*GENERAL CORE
[ Humanities
ENG 110
ENG 120
FLA OPEN
PHIL 101
THE 103
THE 200 OPEN

[1Social Sciences
SOC 121
HIS/CRS

[1 Mathematics
MTH 103
MTH 109

[J Computer Science
ACC 205

[ Other
COLL 101

DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 80 Credits

College Composition |

College Composition Il

Intermediate Spanish or Other Foreign Language
Philosophy of Ethics

Ignatian Spirituality

Any 200 Level Theology Course

Introduction to Research Methods
Any HIS or CRS Elective

Intermediate Algebra
Pre-Calculus

Computer Applications in Accounting

College Seminar

*Student is allowed exemptions from the General Core.

PROFESSIONAL CORE

[1 Accounting
ACC101
ACC 102
ACC 215
ACC 216

[1 Economics
ECO 105
ECO 106
ECO 210
ECO 220

[] Business Administration
BUS 105
BUS 213
BUS 222
BUS 223
BUS 224
BUS 251
BUS 252
BUS 253

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il

Intermediate Cost & Managerial Accounting |
Intermediate Cost & Managerial Accounting Il

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Intermediate Microeconomics
Intermediate Macroeconomics

Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Business Law

Business Finance

Business Ethics

Business Communication
Small Business Management
Business Internship



Business Administration with Accounting and Economics
Degree Requirements - 80 credits

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ACC101 Principles of Accounting| 3
BUS 105 Principles of Management 3
ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics 3
*ENG 110 College Composition | 3
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality 3
COLL 101 College Seminar 1
Recommended Total Credit Hours 19
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [JNo [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No [ Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)

* Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades

Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester I Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggggse Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**ACC102 Principles of Accountingll 3
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or Another | 3

Foreign Language
ECO 106 Principles of Macroeconomics 3
**ENG 120 | College Composition |l 3
*MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra 3
SOC 121 Introduction to Research 3
Methods
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [1No [1Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**ACC 215 Intermediate Cost and Managerial 3
Accounting |

**BUS 223 Business Finance

**BUS 251 Business Communication

**BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

**ECO 210 Intermediate Microeconomics

**BUS 224 Business Ethics

Wl Wl W w ww

HIS/**CRS HIS/CRS Open Elective
OPEN

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status (1 No [1Yes [ Semester [1 or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No L Yes [PreviousProgram New Program ] Date:

Application for Degree Completion/Graduation: [] No []Yes Response: [1No []Yes
If you’ve done 31 credits or more

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite

December (Christmas Break)

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**BUS253 Business Internship 1

**Pre-requisite for internship: Business 251 - Business Communication

Students are required to register for BUS 253 during the December Registration. All coursework
preparation for BUS 253 [workshops & portfolio requirements, etc.] must be completed prior to the
Registration.



Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course Code |Course Description Cr |Grade [Sem |Year |Grade |Sem |Year Grade |Sem |Year
**BUS 252 Small Business Management 3
**BUS 222 Business Law 3
**ECO 220 Intermediate Macroeconomics 3
**MTH 109 Pre-Calculus 3
**ACC 205 |Computer Applicationsin 3

Accounting
**THE 200 Any 200 Level Theology Course 3
OPEN
ACC 216 Intermediate Cost and Managerial | 3

Accounting Il

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester [J or Cumulative ]
ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor's Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH GRAPHIC DESIGN
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 77 Credits

*GENERAL CORE
[J Humanities
ENG 110 College Composition |
ENG 120 College Composition Il
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or Other Foreign Language
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality

THE 200 OPEN Any 200 Level Theology Course

[1Social Sciences
SOC 121 Introduction to Research Methods
HIS/CRS Any HIS or CRS Elective

[1 Mathematics
MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra
MTH 225 Business Statistics

[J Computer Science
ACC 205 Computer Applications in Accounting

[J Other
coLL 101 College Seminar

*Student is allowed exemptions from the General Core.

PROFESSIONAL CORE

"1 Commercial Graphic Design
CGD 118 Graphic Design
CGD 217  Design Communication
CGD 220 Digital Publishing

[1 Business Administration

ACC101 Principles of Accounting |
ACC 102 Principles of Accounting Il
BUS 105 Principles of Management
BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

BUS 222 Business Law

BUS 223 Business Finance

BUS 224 Business Ethics

BUS 251 Business Communication
BUS 252 Small Business Management
BUS 253 Business Internship

ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics

ECO 106 Principles of Macroeconomics



Business Administration with Graphic Design
Degree Requirements - 77 credits

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ACC101 Principles of Accounting | 3
BUS 105 Principles of Management 3
ECO 105 Principles of 3

Microeconomics

*ENG 110 College Composition | 3

PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3

FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or 3

Another Foreign Language

COLL 101 College Seminar 1

Recommended Total Credit Hours 19

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [OYes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No []Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:

ADVISING
Date Advisor's Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)

* Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades
Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester I Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
gggffe Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**ACC102 Principles of Accounting Il 3
ECO 106 Principles of Macroeconomics 3
**ENG 120 | College Composition |l 3
*MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra 3
S0C121 Introduction to Research 3

Methods
CGD 118 Graphic Design 3
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [JNo [JYes [ Semester I or Cumulative [J]
Program Change: [INo [IYes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor's Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**CGD 217 Design Communication

**BUS 223 Business Finance

**BUS 251 Business Communication

**BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

Wl W W w w

HIS/**CRS HIS/CRS Open Elective
OPEN

**BUS 224 Business Ethics

w

THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [1No [JYes [ Semester [1 or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No [lYes [PreviousProgram New Program ] Date:

Application for Degree Completion/Graduation: [] No []Yes Response: [1No []Yes
If you’ve done 31 credits or more

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite

December (Christmas Break)

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course

Code Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year

**BUS253 Business Internship 1

**Pre-requisite for internship: Business 251 - Business Communication

Students are required to register for BUS 253 during the December Registration. All coursework

preparation for BUS 253 [workshops & portfolio requirements, etc.] must be completed prior to the
Registration.



Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
Course Code |Course Description Cr |Grade [Sem |Year |Grade |Sem [Year Grade |Sem |Year
**BUS 252 Small Business Management

**BUS 222 Business Law

**CGD 220 Digital Publishing

**MTH 225 Business Statistics

**ACC 205 Computer Applications in

Accounting

w|w|w w| w

**THE 200 Any 200 Level Theology Course 3

OPEN

Recommended Total Credit Hours 18

Mid Sem GPA

Semester GPA

Probationary Status

Cumulative GPA

[1No [1Yes [ Semester [] or Cumulative []

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr)

Advisor's Signature

Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




TOURISM MANAGEMENT
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 80 Credits

*GENERAL CORE
[JHumanities
ENG 110 College Composition |
ENG 120 College Composition I
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or Other Foreign Language
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality

THE 200 OPEN Any 200 Level Theology Course

[1Social Sciences

SOC 121 Introduction to Research Methods
HIS 145 Belizean History
[] Mathematics
MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra
MTH 225 Business Statistics

[J Computer Science
ACC 205 Computer Applications in Accounting

[J Other
coLL 101 College Seminar

*Student is allowed exemptions from the General Core.

PROFESSIONAL CORE
[J Tourism Management
CGD 118 Graphic Design

CGD 217 Design Communication

ENT 110 Introduction to Entrepreneurship

SCI 104 Environmental Conservation and Development
THM 120 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality Management
THM 236 Tourism Planning and Policy

THM 255 Destination Planning and Product Development
ACC101 Principles of Accounting |

ACC 102 Principles of Accounting Il

BUS 105 Principles of Management

BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

BUS 222 Business Law

BUS 224 Business Ethics

BUS 251 Business Communication

BUS 253 Business Internship

ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics



Tourism Management
Degree Requirements - 80 credits
Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ACC101 Principles of Accounting| 3
BUS 105 Principles of Management 3
ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics 3
*ENG 110 College Composition | 3
HIS 145 Belizean History 3
SOC 121 Introduction to Research Methods | 3
COLL 101 College Seminar 1
Recommended Total Credit Hours 19

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [JNo [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]
Program Change: [ No [ Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)

* Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester Il Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg?e Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**ACC 102 Principles of Accounting i 3
CGD 118 Graphic Design 3
ENT 110 Introduction to Entrepreneurship | 3
**ENG 120 | College Composition |l 3
*MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra 3
THM 120 Introduction to Tourism and 3

Hospitality Management
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18

Mid Sem GPA

Semester GPA

Probationary Status

Program Change: [1No [ Yes

I No

Cumulative GPA

[Previous Program

[JYes [ Semester I or Cumulative [J]

New Program ] Date:

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr)

Advisor’s Signature

Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
883?9 Course Description Cr | Grade |Sem |Year | Grade |Sem |Year | Grade | Sem | Year
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality

**CGD 217 Design Communication

**THM 236 Tourism Planning and Policy

**BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

**ACC 205 Computer Applications in Business

3
3
3
**BUS 251 Business Communication 3
3
3
3

**BUS 224 Business Ethics

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status 1 No [JYes [ Semester [I or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No L Yes [PreviousProgram New Program ] Date:
Application for Degree Completion/Graduation: [1 No ] Yes Response: [1No [JYes

If you’ve done 31 credits or more
ADVISING
Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
**course requires prerequisite

December (Christmas Break)

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade |Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**BUS253 Business Internship 1

**Pre-requisite for internship: Business 251 - Business Communication

Students are required to register for BUS 253 during the December Registration. All coursework
preparation for BUS 253 [workshops & portfolio requirements, etc.] must be completed prior to the
Registration.



Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course Code |[Course Description Cr |Grade |Sem |Year |Grade |Sem |Year Grade |Sem |Year
**THM 255 Destination Planning and Product | 3

Development
SCI 104 Environmental Conservationand | 3

Development
**BUS 222 Business Law 3
**MTH 225 Business Statistics 3
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or Another 3

Foreign Language
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3
**THE 200 Any 200 Level Theology Course 3
OPEN

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21

Mid Sem GPA

Probationary Status

Semester GPA

[T No

Cumulative GPA

ADVISING

[1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative []]

Date (mm/dd/yr)

Advisor's Signature

Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




*GENERAL CORE
[ Humanities
ENG 110
ENG 120
FLA OPEN
PHIL 101
THE 103
THE 200 OPEN

[1Social Sciences
SOC 121
HIS/CRS

[1 Mathematics
MTH 103
MTH 225

[J Computer Science
ACC 205

[ Other
COLL 101

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 80 Credits

College Composition |

College Composition I

Intermediate Spanish or Other Foreign Language
Philosophy of Ethics

Ignatian Spirituality

Any 200 Level Theology Course

Introduction to Research Methods
Any HIS or CRS Elective

Intermediate Algebra
Business Statistics

Computer Applications in Accounting

College Seminar

*Student is allowed exemptions from the General Core.

PROFESSIONAL CORE

"1 Entrepreneurship
ENT 105
ENT 110
ENT 210
ENT 230
CGD 118
CGD 217

ACC101
ACC 102
BUS 105
BUS 213
BUS 222
BUS 223
BUS 224
BUS 251
BUS 253
ECO 105

Creativity, Innovation and Idea Development
Introduction to Entrepreneurship

Social Entrepreneurship

Entrepreneurship Capstone Project

Graphic Design

Design Communication

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Business Law

Business Finance

Business Ethics

Business Communication
Business Internship
Principles of Microeconomics



Entrepreneurship
Degree Requirements - 80 credits

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester | Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
ACC101 Principles of Accounting| 3
BUS 105 Principles of Management 3
ECO 105 Principles of Microeconomics 3
*ENG 110 College Composition | 3
ENT 105 Creativity, Innovation and Idea 3

Development
SOC 121 Introduction to Research Methods
COoLL 101 College Seminar
Recommended Total Credit Hours 19

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [JNo [1Yes [ Semester ] or Cumulative [1]
Program Change: [ No [ Yes [Previous Program New Program ] Date:
ADVISING
Date Advisor’s Signature Comment/s
(mm/dd/yr)

* Students may be required to take additional preparatory courses based on previous grades

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester I Repeated Attempts (if applicable)
gggffe Course Description Cr | Grade | Sem| Year | Grade | Sem | Year | Grade | Sem | Year
**ACC 102 Principles of Accountingl 3
THE 103 Ignatian Spirituality 3
**ENT 110 Introduction to Entrepreneurship | 3
**ENG 120 | College Composition |l 3
*MTH 103 Intermediate Algebra 3
CGD 118 Graphic Design 3
Recommended Total Credit Hours 18

Mid Sem GPA

Semester GPA

Probationary Status

Program Change: [1No [l Yes

I No

Cumulative GPA

[Previous Program

New Program

[JYes [ Semester I or Cumulative [J]

] Date:

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr)

Advisor’s Signature

Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite




Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

883;5‘9 Course Description Cr | Grade |Sem | Year |Grade |Sem |Year | Grade

Sem

Year

HIS/**CRS HIS/CRS Open Elective
OPEN

**BUS 223 Business Finance

**ENT 210 Social Entrepreneurship

**BUS 213 Principles of Marketing

**CGD 217 Design Communication

3
3
3
**BUS 251 Business Communication 3
3
3
3

**BUS 224 Business Ethics

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21

Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

Probationary Status [J No [JYes [ Semester [I or Cumulative [1]

Program Change: [ No L Yes [PreviousProgram New Program ] Date:

Application for Degree Completion/Graduation: [1 No ] Yes Response: [1No (] Yes
If you’ve done 31 credits or more

ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr) Advisor’s Signature Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite

December (Christmas Break)

Academic Advisor: School Year:

Semester lll Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

ggg;se Course Description Cr | Grade |Sem | Year |Grade | Sem | Year | Grade

Sem

Year

**BUS253 Business Internship 1

**Pre-requisite for internship: Business 251 - Business Communication

Students are required to register for BUS 253 during the December Registration. All coursework
preparation for BUS 253 [workshops & portfolio requirements, etc.] must be completed prior to the

Registration.




Academic Advisor:

School Year:

Semester IV Repeated Attempts (if applicable)

Course Code Course Description Cr |Grade [Sem |Year |Grade |Sem |Year Grade |Sem |Year
**ENT 230 Entrepreneurship Capstone 3

Project
**BUS 222 Business Law 3
**ACC 205 Computer Applications in 3

Accounting
**MTH 225 Business Statistics 3
**PHIL 101 Philosophy of Ethics 3
FLA OPEN Intermediate Spanish or 3

Another Foreign Language
**THE 200 OPEN |Any 200 Level Theology Course| 3

Recommended Total Credit Hours 21
Mid Sem GPA Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
Probationary Status [1No [1Yes [ Semester [J or Cumulative ]
ADVISING

Date (mm/dd/yr)

Advisor's Signature

Comment/s

**course requires prerequisite






